FLAG SENSOR Technology Ltd.,
其至科技
The PTS40 series are split-core current transducers. The transducer can be
mounted to existing panels, such as control centers or load centers, to
measure or monitor wattage. These CTs can be mounted without
removing existing cables for easier installation
Electrical Specifications
MODEL INPUT CURRENT AVAILABLE OUTPUT
PTS40-200 200 A
PTS40-300 300 A
PTS40-400 400 A
PTS40-500 500 A
PTS40-600 600 A
POWER
SUPPLY@18~30V
CURRENT OUTPUTS
@4~20mA